
Date 8 am 10:30 am  

5/4/2025 RDR Pam Kennedy RDR Pat Kofalt 

 RDR Bob Puttock RDR  Rod Grandon 

 POP Pam Kennedy POP Caroline Wingenbach 

 Chalice Pam Kennedy Chalice Clare Dame 

 Chalice Bob Puttock Chalice Stacy Talbott 

   

5/11/2025 RDR Bill Major  RDR Margery Wingenbach 

 RDR David Wingenbach RDR Joseph Wingenbach 

 POP Bill Major POP Marjorie Prochaska 

 Chalice David Wingenbach Chalice John Applin 

 Chalice Bill Major Chalice Mary Margaret Applin 

   

5/18/2025 RDR Chris Francis RDR Bob Fitz 

 RDR Bill Major  RDR Terry Young 

 POP Chris Francis RDR Sarah Celec 

 Chalice Bill Major Chalice Tonia Graves 

 Chalice Chris Francis Chalice Jane Fitz 

   

5/25/2025 RDR Nancy Baker RDR George White 

 RDR Mark Baker RDR Dan Gloster 

 POP Nancy Baker POP Christy Wade 

 Chalice Mark Baker Chalice Leslie Harper 

 Chalice Nancy Baker Chalice Sally Megeath 

 

  



6/1/2025 RDR David Wingenbach RDR Arthur Sperry 

 RDR Sue Jarvis RDR Marty Tabaka 

 POP David Wingenbach POP Rod Grandon 

 Chalice Sue Jarvis  Chalice Katy Schain 

 Chalice David Wingenbach Chalice Clare Dame 

   

6/8/2025 RDR Bob Puttock RDR Pat Kofalt 

 RDR Pam Kennedy RDR Betsy Young 

 POP Bob Puttock POP Terry Young 

  Chalice Pam Kennedy Chalice Stacy Talbott 

 Chalice Bob Puttock Chalice Leslie Harper 

   

6/15/2025 RDR Teresa Jacobsen RDR Sarah Celec 

 RDR Bill Major  RDR Christy Wade 

 POP Teresa Jacobsen POP Dan Gloster 

 Chalice Bill Major Chalice Mary Margaret Applin 

 Chalice Teresa Jacobsen Chalice John Applin 

   

6/22/2025 RDR Sue Jarvis RDR Bernard Highlands 

 RDR Chris Francis RDR Catherine Highlands 

 POP Sue Jarvis POP Bob Fitz 

 Chalice Chris Francis Chalice Jane Fitz 

 Chalice Sue Jarvis  Chalice Tonia Graves 

   

  



6/29/2025 RDR Nancy Baker RDR Arthur Sperry 

 RDR Mark Baker  RDR George White 

      POP Nancy Baker POP Betsy Young 

 Chalice Mark Baker Chalice Clare Dame 

 Chalice Nancy Baker Chalice Sally Megeath 

   

  

 


